eredivisie

EREDIVISIE (Netherlands) 2010/2011 (updated @ 8/4/2024)

DATE
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
07/08/2010
07/08/2010
07/08/2010
08/08/2010
08/08/2010
14/08/2010
14/08/2010

GAME
Roda JC v Twente (0-0)
Roda JC v Twente (0-0)
De Graafschap-Excelsior (3-0)
Heerenveen v PSV (1-3)
Heracles-Willem Il (3-0)
Groningen-Ajax (2-2)
Groningen-Ajax (2-2)
Ajax-Vitesse (4-2)

Twente-Heerenveen (0-0)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
English
Dutch
Spanish
Dutch
Spanish
English
English

Spanish

CODE
604-DD32
10637
14581
502-DD32
14600
10216
10634
10407

10454

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

C+
ESPN

C+

C+

ESPN-UK-

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2010-2011-roda-jc-kerkrade-fc-twente/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2010-2011-roda-jc-kerkrade-fc-twente/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2010-2011-sc-heerenveen-psv-eindhoven/

15/08/2010

21/08/2010

21/08/2010

21/08/2010

22/08/2010

29/08/2010

29/08/2010

29/08/2010

11/09/2010

11/09/2010

12/09/2010

19/09/2010

19/09/2010

19/09/2010

25/09/2010

25/09/2010

25/09/2010

26/09/2010

26/09/2010

26/09/2010

Excelsior-Feyenoord (3-2)
Ajax-Roda JC (3-0)
Ajax-Roda JC (3-0)

Vitesse-Twente (0-3)
PSV-Az (3-1)
Ado-PSV (2-2)
Az-Excelsior (1-1)

De Graafschap-Ajax (0-5)
Ajax-Willem Il (2-0)
Az-Roda JC (1-2)
Nac-Feyenoord (2-0)
Feyenoord-Ajax (1-2)
Nec-Az (0-1)

Roda JC-PSV (0-0)
Heerenveen-Roda JC (2-2)
PSV-Groningen (1-1)
Twente-Ajax (2-2)
Excelsior-Vitesse (0-2)
NAC v Willem Il (2-1)

Nec-Feyenoord (3-0)

English
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Dutch
Spanish
Spanish
Dutch
Spanish
Dutch
Spanish
Spanish
Dutch
Dutch

Spanish

10422

10522

10960

10504

10552

10598

10781

10580

10760

11681

10725

10878

11760

10900

11666

11022

10973

11749

93-DD85

11066

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

C+

ESPN-UK-

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2010-2011-nac-breda-willem-ii-tilburg/

01/10/2010

02/10/2010

02/10/2010

03/10/2010

03/10/2010

03/10/2010

03/10/2010

03/10/2010

16/10/2010

16/10/2010

16/10/2010

17/10/2010

17/10/2010

17/10/2010

17/10/2010

24/10/2010

24/10/2010

27/10/2010

27/10/2010

31/10/2010

Vitesse-Willem I1 (0-0)
Excelsior-Roda JC (1-2)
Nac-Nec (2-0)
Ajax-Utrecht (1-2)

AZ v Hercules (2-1)

De Graafschap-Feyenooord (1-1)

PSV-Venlo (3-0)
Twente-Groningen (4-2)
Ajax-Nac (3-0)
Feyenoord-Twente (0-1)
Venlo-Az (0-1)
Groningen-Heerenveen (1-0)
Heracles-Nec (3-2)
Roda JC-Vitesse (4-1)
Willem Il v PSV (2-4)
Excelsior-Ajax (2-2)
PSV-Feyenoord (10-0)
Ajax-Heerenveen (3-1)
Willem II-Twente (1-3)

Az-Feyenoord (2-1)

Dutch
Dutch
Dutch
Spanish
Dutch
Dutch
Spanish
Dutch
Spanish
Spanish
Dutch
Dutch
Dutch
Dutch
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

11678

11656

11661

11219

206-DD84

11792

11100

11797

11272

11292

11789

11878

11875

11771

151-DD78

11448

11525

11451

11445

11464

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2010-2011-az-alkmaar-heracles-almelo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2010-2011-willem-ii-tilburg-psv-eindhoven/

06/11/2010

07/11/2010

07/11/2010

09/11/2010

13/11/2010

14/11/2010

20/11/2010

20/11/2010

20/11/2010

20/11/2010

21/11/2010

21/11/2010

21/11/2010

26/11/2010

27/11/2010

28/11/2010

04/12/2010

04/12/2010

04/12/2010

11/12/2010

Twente-Excelsior (2-1)
Ajax-Ado (0-1)
Utrecht-PSV (1-2)
Heerenveen-Nac (0-2)
Nac-Twente (2-1)
Az-Ajax (2-0)

Ajax v PSV (0-0)

De Graafschap-Roda JC (3-1)
Twente v AZ (1-2)
Vitesse-Heracles (2-0)
Groningen-Feyenoord (2-0)
Heerenveen-Willem Il (5-0)
Utrecht-Nec (4-0)
Nac-PSV (4-2)
Nec-Twente (2-4)
Venlo-Ajax (0-2)
Ajax-Nec (1-1)
PSV-Heracles (5-2)
Twente-De Graafschap (2-0)

De Graafschap-PSV (0-0)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Dutch
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Dutch
Spanish
Dutch
Spanish
Dutch
Dutch
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

11591

11598

11567

12355

11713

11676

207-DD84

12361

95-DD85

12324

11869

12349

12346

11960

11955

11920

12068

12034

12040

12197

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Sportmania
C+

C+

C+
C+

C+

C+

C+

C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2010-2011-afc-ajax-psv-eindhoven/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2010-2011-fc-twente-az-alkmaar/

12/12/2010

12/12/2010

19/12/2010

19/01/2011

19/01/2011

19/01/2011

21/01/2011

23/01/2011

23/01/2011

23/01/2011

29/01/2011

29/01/2011

30/01/2011

30/01/2011

04/02/2011

05/02/2011

06/02/2011

12/02/2011

12/02/2011

13/02/2011

Heerenveen-Twente (6-2)
Vitesse-Ajax (0-1)
PSV-Roda JC (3-1)

Ajax-Feyenoord (2-0)
Az-Nec (2-2)
Twente-Heracles (5-0)
ADO-Heerenveen (3-1)

Roda JC v Excelsior (3-0)

Utrecht-Ajax (3-0)
Venlo-PSV (0-3)
Az-Venlo (6-1)
Vitesse-Roda JC (5-2)
Nac-Ajax (0-3)
Twente-Feyenoord (2-1)
Ajax-De Graafschap (2-0)
PSV-ADO (0-1)
Utrecht-Twente (1-1)
Az-PSV (0-4)
Twente-Vitesse (1-0)

Roda JC v Ajax (2-2)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Dutch
Dutch
Dutch
Dutch
Spanish
Spanish
Dutch
Dutch
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

12185

12371

12208

12496

13339

13336

13326

230-DD79

12723

12477

13363

13352

12848

15324

12863

12868

12872

12979

13611

203-DD84

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2010-2011-roda-jc-kerkrade-excelsior-rotterdam/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2010-2011-roda-jc-kerkrade-afc-ajax/

20/02/2011

20/02/2011

27/02/2011

27/02/2011

05/03/2011

05/03/2011

05/03/2011

06/03/2011

06/03/2011

06/03/2011

12/03/2011

13/03/2011

13/03/2011

13/03/2011

13/03/2011

13/03/2011

19/03/2011

19/03/2011

20/03/2011

20/03/2011

Ajax-Venlo (1-0)
PSV v NAC (4-1)
Az-Twente (2-1)
PSV-Ajax (0-0)
ADO-Nec (5-1)
Twente-Nac (2-0)
Vitesse-Venlo (2-0)
Ajax-Az (4-0)
Groningen-Heracles (1-4)
Utrecht-Roda JC (1-1)
Roda JC-Az (1-2)

De Graafschap-ADO (1-0)
Feyenoord-Nac (2-1)
Nec-PSV (2-2)
Twente-Venlo (2-1)
Willem lI-Ajax (1-3)
Heracles-Heerenveen (4-2)
Nac-Groningen (0-1)
ADO v Ajax (3-2)

Excelsior-Twente (0-2)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Dutch
Dutch
Dutch
Spanish
Dutch
Dutch
Dutch
Dutch
Dutch
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Dutch
Dutch
Spanish

Spanish

13099

204-DD84

13627

13633

14585

14497

14595

13618

14451

14501

14572

14475

14567

13595

14198

13547

14563

14535

805-DD10

13668

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2010-2011-psv-eindhoven-nac-breda/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2010-2011-ado-den-haag-afc-ajax/

20/03/2011

20/03/2011

02/04/2011

03/04/2011

08/04/2011

08/04/2011

09/04/2011

10/04/2011

10/04/2011

10/04/2011

10/04/2011

17/04/2011

17/04/2011

22/04/2011

24/04/2011

24/04/2011

30/04/2011

01/05/2011

13/05/2011

15/05/2011

PSV-Utrecht (1-0)
Roda JC-Feyenoord (3-0)
Feyenoord v AZ (0-1)
Ajax-Heracles (3-0)
Az-Nac (1-1)
Zwolle-Helmond (1-1)
Venlo-Nec (1-4)
Ajax-Groningen (2-0)
PSV-Heerenveen (2-2)
Twente-Roda JC (1-1)

Utrecht-Feyenoord (0-4)

De Graafschap-Twente (1-1)

Heracles-PSV (0-2)
ADO-Twente (1-2)
Ajax v Excelsior (4-1)
Feyenoord v PSV (3-1)
Heerenveen-Ajax (1-2)
Twente-Willem Il (4-0)
Volendam-Mvv (2-0)

Ajax-Twente (3-1)

Spanish
Dutch
Spanish
Spanish
Dutch
Dutch
Dutch
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Dutch
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Dutch

Spanish

13733

14559

145-DD78

13902

14456

14481

14526

13971

13981

13961

14503

14014

14020

14192

201-DD69

202-DD69

14287

14298

16101

14606

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2010-2011-feyenoord-az-alkmaar/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2010-2011-afc-ajax-excelsior-rotterdam/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/eredivisie-2010-2011-feyenoord-psv-eindhoven/

19/05/2011 Heracles-Groningen (3-2) Dutch 16104 Excellent

19/05/2011 Den Bosch-Excelsior (3-3) Dutch 16117 Excellent
19/05/2011 Ado-Roda JC (4-2) Dutch 16126 Excellent
19/05/2011 Volendam-Venlo (1-2) Dutch 16138 Excellent
22/05/2011 Groningen-Heracles (2-1) English 15337 Excellent ESPN
22/05/2011 Roda JC-ADO (1-2) English 15330 Excellent ESPN
22/05/2011 Roda JC-Ado (1-2) Dutch 16136 Excellent
22/05/2011 Excelsior-Den Bosch (3-1) Dutch 16141 Excellent
22/05/2011 Groningen-Heracles (2-1) Dutch 16143 Excellent
26/05/2011 ADO-Groningen (5-1) English 15343 Excellent ESPN
26/05/2011 Zwolle-Venlo (1-2) Dutch 16145 Excellent
29/05/2011 Groningen-ADO (5-1) English 15355 Excellent ESPN
29/05/2011 Venlo-Zwolle (2-2) Dutch 16095 Excellent

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.




How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

